36
TEN 40WI Series, 40 Watt
◆ Highest Power Density in 51x51x10 mm Metal Package
◆ Ultrawide 4:1 Input Range
◆ Very high Efficiency up to 88 %
◆ Operating Temperature Range –40 ° C to +75 ° C
◆ Under- / Over-Voltage Lockout
◆ I/O Isolation 1500 VDC

DC/DC Converters
Models
Order code  Input voltage Output voltage Output current
   max.
TEN 40-2410WI  3.3 VDC 10’000 mA
TEN 40-2411WI  5 VDC  8’000 mA
TEN 40-2412WI 9 – 36 VDC 12 VDC 3330 mA
TEN 40-2413WI  15 VDC 2660 mA
TEN 40-2422WI  ± 12 VDC  ± 1660 mA
TEN 40-2423WI   ± 15 VDC ± 1330 mA
TEN 40-4810WI  3.3 VDC 10’000 mA
TEN 40-4811WI  5 VDC  8’000 mA
TEN 40-4812WI 18– 75 VDC 12 VDC 3330 mA
TEN 40-4813WI  15 VDC 2660 mA